NoéuBpiog 2025

Kupiakn
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1

08:30 OpBpog Kkai
O¢ia AeiToupyia -
Ayiwv AvapyUpwv
Koopd kai Aapiavou
& Oaciou Aauid

2

8

09:00 OpBpog Kkai
Oc¢ia Aeitoupyia - E'
Noukd

08:30 Opbpog kai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
uvagig
ApxlioTpatiywv
MixanA kai FaBpinA &
AoITwv ACWHATWY

9

10

11

12

13

14

‘Evapéig

1 5 ZapavTaAgiToupyou

XDIOTOUVEVVWV

09:00 OpBpog Kkai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
Z’N\oukd, Ayiou
NekTapiou Aryivng

09:30 OpBpog Kkai
Oc¢ia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiou Mnvd,
BikTwpog kai
Bikevtiou MaptUpwv

08:30 Opbpog kai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
[Noupia, Zapwvd kai
ABiBou MapTtUpwv

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

09:00 Opbpog Kkai
Oc¢ia Aeitoupyia - H'
Noukd

09:30 Opbpog kai
O¢ia Aeitoupyia -
Ayiou N'pnyopiou
EmokoéTtrou
Neokaioapeiag

09:30 Opbpog kai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou MAdTwvog

09:30 OpBpog kai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
MpogrTou ABdIOU

09:30 Opbpog Kkai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
Oaiou Npnyopiou
AekatToAiTou

09:30 Opbpog kai
Oc¢ia Aeitoupyia - Ta
Eicédia Tng
O¢oTdKOU

08:30 Opbpog kai
O¢ia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou lakwpou gv
EupBoia

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

09:00 OpBpog Kkai
Ocia Aeitoupyia - ©'
Nouka

09:30 OpBpog Kkai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou KAfjuevTog
Emokémou Pwung

09:30 OpBpog Kkai
Ocia Aeimoupyia -
Ayiag Aikarepivng
MeyaAoudpTtupog

09:30 OpBpog Kkai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou ZTuAiovou

09:30 OpBpog Kkai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou
MeyaAoudpTupog
lakwBou Tou Mépoou

09:30 OpBpog Kkai
Ocia AeiToupyia -
Oaiou ZTe@dvou
OpoAoynTtou

08:30 OpBpog Kkai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
Ayiou ®iAoupévou
lepopapTtUpou

30

09:00 OpBpog kai
Oc¢ia AeiToupyia -
AtrooTéAou Avdpéa
Tou MNpwTOKAATOU




